
Kalameshwar
RR(VR)33

435

445

440

47
0

460

43
0

425

420
415

510

470

490

490

485

500

71

93

86

38

64

95

113 125

92

249

43

95

106

35

10

36

25

283

226

328

100

87

41

68

9

61

3

234

69

116

84

13

270

74

258

11

332 24

323

335

46

62

331

145

94

257

44

16

65

269

99

27

94

8

63

252

28

171

70

236

66

98

272

123

21

266

277

122

120

255

230

267

20

48

67

271

124

17

108

11

12

241

88

260

229

279

170

26

282

278

2

232121

314

234

68

327

243

267

276

101

227

85

117

119

266

118

47

108

19

235

18

251

330

324

4

273

10

115

339

109

39

254

107

141

105

126

320

97

102

107

233

103

340

325

105

250

56

103

231

321

57

316

104

322

334

83

225

224137

58

110

242

14

333

315

275

230

139

235

240

263

319

140

117

239

274

313

256

336

96

6

43

253

50

112

115

329

252

7

62

93

261

259

259

268

260

111

312

238

113

326

114

114

1

40

117

114

15

45

34

228

42

5

337

116
138

37

Zilpi

Lohagad

Tishti bk.

Gondikhapa

Budhla

Chendkapur

Gondimohgaon

Malegaon

Ramgiri

PanjraPanjra

Tishti kh.

78°45'0"E

78°45'0"E

78°44'30"E

78°44'30"E

78°44'0"E

78°44'0"E

78°43'30"E

78°43'30"E

78°43'0"E

78°43'0"E

21
°2

2'0
"N

21
°2

2'0
"N

21
°2

1'3
0"

N

21
°2

1'3
0"

N

21
°2

1'0
"N

21
°2

1'0
"N

21
°2

0'3
0"

N

21
°2

0'3
0"

N

21
°2

0'0
"N

21
°2

0'0
"N

21
°1

9'3
0"

N

21
°1

9'3
0"

N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahilyanagar

GadchiroliJalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Akola

Chandrapur

Wardha

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim
Buldhana

Raigad

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Mumbai Suburban Dist
Mumbai City

µ
1:9,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field work should be done after 
actual site inspection as per the 
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